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The Best Lawyers in America Recognizes Seventeen Carter Ledyard 
Attorneys in 2024 Rankings
August 17, 2023

Seventeen Carter Ledyard attorneys were recognized in the 2024 edition of The Best Lawyers in America and The Best Lawyers in America – 
Ones to Watch for their work across a wide range of practice areas. Best Lawyers uses peer feedback to capture the consensus opinion of 
leading lawyers in their respective industries.

The Best Lawyers in America 2024:

Gary D. Sesser (2010)

 Admiralty and Maritime Law

Alan Lewis (2020)

 Criminal Defense: White-Collar

Stephen L. Kass (2006)

 Environmental Law

 Litigation – Environmental

Christopher Rizzo (2017)

 Litigation – Environmental

Michael I. Frankel (1989)

 Litigation – Trusts and Estates

 Trusts and Estates

Steven Paul McSloy (2008)

 Native American Law

Pamela A. Mann (2008)

 Nonprofit / Charities Law
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Barbara B. Brown (2020)

 Real Estate Law

Paul J. Proulx (2024)

 Real Estate Law

Edmund Behan (2022)

 Trusts and Estates

Jerome J. Caulfield (2018)

 Trusts and Estates

Daniel J. McSwiggan (2015)

 Trusts and Estates

The Best Lawyers in America 2024 – Ones to Watch:

Nilima M. Singh (2024)

 Commercial Litigation

Nicholas W. Tapert (2024)

 Environmental Law

Rocco M. Sainato (2024)

 Real Estate Law

Preston C. Demouchet (2021)

 Trusts and Estates

Josephine J. Yoon (2021)

 Trusts and Estates

* The year in parentheses indicates the first year the lawyer was recognized. 

related professionals

Gary D. Sesser / Partner
D 212-238-8820
sesser@clm.com
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Alan S. Lewis / Partner
D 212-238-8647
lewis@clm.com

Stephen L. Kass / Retired Counsel
D 212-238-8801
kass@clm.com

Christopher Rizzo / Partner
D 212-238-8677
rizzo@clm.com

Michael I. Frankel / Partner
D 212-238-8802
frankel@clm.com

Steven Paul McSloy / Partner
D 212-238-8794
mcsloy@clm.com

Pamela A. Mann / Partner
D 212-238-8758
mann@clm.com

Barbara B. Brown / Partner
D 212-238-8612
brown@clm.com

Paul J. Proulx / Partner
D 212-238-8763
proulx@clm.com

Edmund J. Behan / Partner
D 212-238-8630
behan@clm.com

Jerome J. Caulfield / Partner
D 212 238-8809
caulfield@clm.com

Daniel J. McSwiggan / Partner
D 212-238-8760
mcswiggan@clm.com
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Nilima M. Singh / Associate
D 212-238-8623
singh@clm.com

Nicholas W. Tapert / Associate
D 212-238-8703
tapert@clm.com

Rocco M. Sainato / Counsel
D 212-238-8868
sainato@clm.com

Preston C. Demouchet / Partner
D 212-238-8741
demouchet@clm.com

Josephine J. Yoon / Associate
D 212-238-8695
yoon@clm.com
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